1
SOT-2600C, 47~862 & 950~2600MHz, CATV+L-Band
Satellite Optical Transmitter
MODEL: SOT-2600C
Product description
 Operating wavelength: 1548~1563nm
 Work bandwidth:47-862 & 950~2600MHz (1~2ways)
 Satellite TV & Analog TV (Direct modulated)
Features
 High linearity with cooling DFB laser
 Alternative wavelength
 Compatible with any FTTxPON tech
 Perfect CSO index
Technical parameters
Performance Index Supplement
Optic feature
Operating wavelength (nm) 1548~1563 FWT-2600C
Number of output port 1 1 or 2( Optional )
Output power (mW) 10 2,4,5,6,8,10
Return loss (dB) ≥50
Optical fiber connector SC/APC Optional LC/APC, FC/APC
RF feature
Work bandwidth (MHz) 47-862
Input level (dBmV) 18~28 AGC (OMI=3%)
Flatness (dB) ≤±0.75 47~862MHz
Return loss (dB) >16 47~750MHz
Input impedance (Ω) 75
RF port F-Female
Transmit channel PAL-D/60CH Comment 1
CNR1 (dB) ≥52.5 Back to back
CNR2 (dB) ≥50.5
50Km optical fiber, 0dBm
receive
CTB (dB) ≤-65
CSO (dB) ≤-65
HUM (dB) ≤-60
IF feature
Work bandwidth (MHz) 950~2600
Input lever (dBMV) 5~15 AGC(OMI=1%)
Flatness (dB) 0.5 40MHZ
±1.5 950~2600MHZ
2
Return loss (dB) ≥10
Input impedance (Ω) 75 Option 50Ω
IF connector F-Female 75Ω
SM & BNC 50Ω
Transmit channel 36CH Comment 2
CNR (dB) ≥27 Noise bandwidth 27MHz
CTB (dB) ≤-36
Due to continuous improvement, all products specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Contact us for custom requirements. E-mail: Sales@zhtelecomm.com Website: www.zhtelecomm.com
Tel: +86-01081593787 Fax: +86-01081593789